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B.A. 202301007888 TITLY TEWARI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008562 TITLEE GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP SANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202301005779 ALAUDDIN SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP POLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007871 RISHITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007861 RINKI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008513 SWATI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP ECONOMICS Female Backlog

B.A. 202301007499 SK ALISHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP SANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008115 SARMISTHA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007595 PINKI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301007117 RITA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008401 SUKONNA KHEARU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008437 SUMITA SARDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007411 MOLY MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007880 RIYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008505 SWASTIKA DHARA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP POLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007088 GOURI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006162 DEBIKA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP PHILOSOPHY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007877 RITU DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007958 RUPSA MODAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP SANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006554 MARIYAM KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006775 ARPITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007532 PABITRA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301005884 ARINDAM DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007387 MIR MAHAMMAD SAMIM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP POLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401006785 ARRINDAM DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008306 SOUMYAJIT PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008453 SURAJIT CHANDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007662 SUDIP DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP GEOGRAPHY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008470 SURYAKANTA CHAKRABORTY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP SANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007988 SAHEB GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008168 SHIBAM NAYEK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007389 MIRNAL DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007016 DIP ADHIKARI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007982 SAGNIK GHOSH CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007722 RAHUL DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007403 MITUL DAWN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog
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B.A. 202401007664 PRIYAJIT DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP ECONOMICS Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007336 MANIK SARDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007368 MD SAHID MIDDA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007647 SUBHASIS DEASIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007708 SUMAN DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006857 PRITAM DHALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007388 MIR TOUQEER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007508 SK MD MAINUDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007121 INDRAJIT MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP ECONOMICS Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007761 RAKESH DUBEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003147 KARABI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003497 SAPTAMI PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003237 NANDINI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003385 RIMPA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003302 PRIYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002952 ANKITA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003081 DWITIYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003091 GAYATRI PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003633 SUSMITA BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003186 MAMPI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002950 ANKITA KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003288 PRANAMI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003424 RUPSA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003139 JYOTI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003280 POMI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003468 SANCHITA MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003145 KANKANA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003467 SANCHITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003272 PINKI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003445 SAHINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003438 SAHARA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003547 SNIGDHA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003164 LAKSHMI DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003357 RAKHI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002958 ANUSHREE GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003358 RAKHI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501002913 AFRIDA SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003078 DURGA PAUL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003183 MAMAN MALIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003278 PIU MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003170 MABIA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003233 NAJMIRA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003124 JHUMA CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003452 SAMIMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003312 PRIYANKA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003637 SUTAPA MODAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003523 SHUKHI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003347 RAJIA MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003258 PAPIYA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003470 SANCHITA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003647 SWASTIKA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003206 MEM SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003089 FULESWARI BARMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003370 REKHA RANI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003646 SWASTIKA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003381 RIMA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003440 SAHELI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003029 BRISTI DAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI PHILOSOPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003069 DIPTI BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003166 LAKSHMI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003125 JIBONNESA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003516 SHILPA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003307 PRIYANKA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003260 PARBHIN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003371 RESHMI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003501 SATHI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003211 MITRA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003061 DIPA BHATTACHARYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003617 SUPRIYA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003259 PAPRI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003483 SANIA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002986 ASMA SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501002987 ASPIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003426 SABANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003399 RIYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI PHILOSOPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003652 TANUJA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003482 SANGITA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003500 SARASWATI SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI PHILOSOPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003168 LIPIKA SARDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003178 MAITRAYEE CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003194 MASUDA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003185 MAMATAZ SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003135 JOYSREE KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003159 KRISHNA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003298 PRITIDIPA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003004 AZIMUN NESA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003191 MANGALA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003616 SUPRIYA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003223 MOUSUMI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003594 SUJATA SANTRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003669 YESMIN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003561 SONALI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003321 PUJA BAG 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003553 SOMA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003395 RISHA HATUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003026 BITHI SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002956 ANUSHREE DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003635 SUSMITA MAHALDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003518 SHILPI CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003615 SUPARNA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003234 NAMITA BAG 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003612 SUNDARI BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003634 SUSMITA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003631 SUSAMA RAJBANSHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002948 ANKITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003644 SWAPNA MUKHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003447 SAINOOR KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002946 ANKITA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501003487 SANIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003655 TINA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003138 JUMANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003544 SNEHA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003181 MALLIKA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003552 SOMA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003238 NARGIS PARVIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003179 MALLIKA HALDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003602 SUMANA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003378 RIMA HALDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202301007088 RIMPA HALDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202301006876 PRIYA HALDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003070 DISHA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003246 NILANJANA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003158 KRISHNA BARUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003220 MOUMITA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003063 DIPA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003603 SUMANA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401002143 SUMAIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003344 RAJAT PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003423 RUPANJAN CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003654 TARUP DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002951 ANKITA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003473 SANDIP DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003666 USHUB MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003354 RAKESH MOLLA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003361 RANA DE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003586 SUDEB GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003097 GOURANGA SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003411 ROHIT DAW 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003567 SOUMIK DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003366 RANIT DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003478 SANDIP PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003665 UJJWAL RAY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003458 SAMIT MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003299 PRITOM MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202501003629 SURJYA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003210 MITHU PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003511 SEKH SARIFUL ISLAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003580 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003601 SUMAN HALDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003639 SUVOJIT MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003532 SK MANSUR ALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002949 ANKITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003667 WASIM AKRAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003564 SOUMEEN CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003618 SUPRIYO GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003503 SAURAJIT MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003231 NAJIBUL SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003117 JAYJIT MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003620 SUPRIYO NANDI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003022 BISWADIP SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003041 DEBABRATA MAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003433 SAHABUL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003446 SAIKAT KUNDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003548 SOHAM KUNDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003590 SUDIPTA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003128 JOSIM MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003177 MAINAK GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003337 RAHUL HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003325 PURNA CHANDRA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003355 RAKESH PRAMANICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003018 BIKRAM GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002976 ARUP HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003613 SUNIT MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003103 IMAZ UDDIN MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003146 KANTANU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003420 RUP KUNDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003001 AYOB SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003104 IMON MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003448 SALAUDDIN KARMOKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003155 KIRAN GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202301008078 NURUL HASSAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003557 SOMSUBHRA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003368 RANKIM DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003404 RIYAJ SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003224 MOZAMMEL SHEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003080 DWIP DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003662 TOUFIK MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002933 AMIT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002981 ASIF SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003605 SUMANTA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003090 GADADHAR GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003339 RAJ KUMAR DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003574 SOURAV SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003013 BHAKTA HALDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003349 RAJU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003065 DIPANKAR PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003093 GOPAL MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003197 MD JAHIRUL ISLAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003054 DEEP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003670 YOUSUF SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002964 ARGHA KUMAR DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003350 RAJU MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003285 PRAKASH PAUL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003014 BHASKAR DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003105 IMRAN ALI MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003149 KARTIK MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002922 AKASH MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003119 JEET GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002992 AVIJIT DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003121 JEET MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003053 DEEP BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003005 BABI DE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003199 MD MOSTAFA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002915 AGNEESHWAR ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003270 PIJUSH DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003024 BISWAJIT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202501003217 MONOJ GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003571 SOUMYAJIT KUMAR SINGH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003406 ROCKY SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003017 BIJOY MAJUMDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002970 ARNO ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003045 DEBARSHI CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003113 JAYANTA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003129 JOYDWIP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003202 MD NASIM MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003287 PRANABANANDA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ELECTRONICSBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003319 PROVAT DHALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003007 BAPI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002923 AKASH SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002955 ANUPAM PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ELECTRONICSBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003539 SK SAHID MIR HASAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003114 JAYANTA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002988 ASRAF ALI SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003107 INDRAJIT DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003502 SATHI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008449 SUPRIA CHAKRABAARTY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008447 SUPARNA SARDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003072 DISHA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003036 CHAPA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002945 ANITA BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003257 PAPIA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003328 PUSPITA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCESANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006910 BITHI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003343 RAJASHREE MAJUMDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003376 RIMA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003306 PRIYA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003428 SABINA SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002960 ANUSKA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003543 SNEHA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003219 MOU DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401002124 SAMSUNNEHAR KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003577 SRISTI BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501003664 TULIKA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002995 AYAN GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401008473 SUSHOVAN PATHAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008324 SOUVIK MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003529 SK ABDUL RAHIM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002905 ABDUL ALIM MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401008399 SUJOY HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008412 SUMAN DARANI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202501002918 AKASH DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003657 TITHI CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007010 DEEP MAJUMDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003116 JAYDEB SINGH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003540 SK SAIFUDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401008297 SOUMICK MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003535 SK RABIUL ISLAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401007695 PURANJIT MODAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401006978 DEB GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003431 SADAITULLA SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501024687 SAHIBUL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003348 RAJIB HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003443 SAHIL SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003088 FIROJ SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003002 AYON MUKHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003102 IBRAHIM SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003156 KOUSHIK MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003320 PROYODUT HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002972 AROJIT DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003575 SOUVIK DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003573 SOURAV RAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002961 APU SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003132 JOYITA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003008 BAPPA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003628 SURJIT DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002912 ADITYA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003583 SUBHANKAR HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003373 RICK PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202501003095 GOPAL SANTRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003317 PROSENJIT DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003148 KARABI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003203 MD REHAN ALI ALNUR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003351 RAJU SANTRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003214 MONIRUL ANSARI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003163 KUNAL BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003021 BISHNU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003141 KALYAN DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003052 DEBRAJ SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002954 ANUPAM DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003327 PUSAN BANDYOPADHYAY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003425 SABANA AJMI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003650 TAMANNA BANU AMED 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003133 JOYSHREE DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003098 HAYATUN KAZI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003204 MD SAMSUDDIN MOLLA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003508 SAYANTANI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003269 PIEU DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003576 SRIJA BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003115 JAYASHREE MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCESANSKRIT ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002984 ASMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002968 ARKA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002944 ANIRUDDHA CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003367 RANIT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003051 DEBPRIYA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003289 PRATYAY MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003578 SUBHADEEP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003216 MONISHA RANU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003084 FARHAJ SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003372 RICK PAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ELECTRONICSBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003512 SENTU SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003016 BIJOY BALA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003409 ROHAN MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301007258 SAIKAT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003096 GOURANGA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202501002942 ANIRBAN KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003360 RAMIZ ALI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003345 RAJDEEP BHAKTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003429 SABIR DAFADAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003015 BIJAY GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003607 SUMIT KUMAR DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ELECTRONICSBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003572 SOUMYODIP DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003621 SUPRODIP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003614 SUPARNA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCESANSKRIT ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002911 ADDRIZA GHOSAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003484 SANIA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY PHYSIOLOGYBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003241 NASIM SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003496 SANTU DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401006266 LABIB TANBIR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003232 NAJMIN PARVIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202301006632 MOSAMMAT HAPSA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003136 JULEKHA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003201 MD MUSTAFA SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003003 AYUSH KUMAR SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003195 MD DILBAHAR SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003439 SAHEB HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003422 RUPAK GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003085 FARHANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003520 SHRABANTI DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003037 CHAYAN MUKHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002936 ANANDA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003514 SHIBAM DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002993 AVIJIT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003341 RAJA BARMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002921 AKASH DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002989 ATANU PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003226 MRINMOY GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003209 MITA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003619 SUPRIYO MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003236 NAMITA SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401006968 CHAYAN MANDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Male Backlog
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B.A. 202401006649 AKSHOY GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003144 KANIKA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003151 KEYA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003436 SAHANAJ KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003550 SOHANA MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003314 PRIYANSHI BARUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003230 NADEYA SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003390 RINKI BARUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003087 FERDOWSI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003427 SABINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003188 MANAMI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003140 KAKALI DHALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003322 PUJA DHALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003636 SUSMITA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003250 NISHA PRADHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003324 PULOMA NAG 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002927 ALIMA SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003242 NASIMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003165 LAKSHMI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003471 SANCHITA RUIDAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003379 RIMA KHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003311 PRIYANKA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003450 SAMAPTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003326 PURNIMA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003599 SUKRUNA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003454 SAMINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003453 SAMIMA NASRIN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003160 KRITI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003509 SAYELI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003421 RUPA HEMBRAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003331 RABIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003375 RIMA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002947 ANKITA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003077 DONA BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003227 MUNNA SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003551 SOHEL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202501003533 SK MD AFTABUDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003663 TUFAN SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003451 SAMIM MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003527 SIMA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003660 TITLI CHAKRABORTY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003391 RINKI DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003154 KHUSHI HALDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003559 SONALI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003255 PALLABI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003067 DIPIKA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003658 TITHI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003329 RABIA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003651 TANIYA IYASMIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003517 SHILPA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003365 RANI SHIL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003642 SWAPNA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003480 SANGITA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002934 AMRITA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003086 FARHANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002985 ASMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003656 TISA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003416 RUKSA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003032 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002937 ANANYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002943 ANIRBAN ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003252 NURUNNESHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003608 SUMITA HANSDA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002994 AYAN BAIDYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003398 RITU MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003073 DISHANTA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003275 PIU BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003346 RAJDWIP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003031 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003380 RIMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003393 RINKI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003407 ROCKYUDDIN MIR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202501003414 RUDRAJIT MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003464 SAMRAT SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002906 ABDUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003332 RAFIUL AJAM MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002971 AROJ MIR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002969 ARMAN SEIKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003106 IMRAN SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003153 KHORSED SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003112 JAHIRUL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003606 SUMIT DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003099 HRIDAY GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003043 DEBANJAN DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003046 DEBASISH MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003549 SOHAM PATRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003455 SAMIRON HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003555 SOMEN KHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003055 DEEP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003463 SAMRAT DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003126 JIT DHARA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003109 INTIAJ SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002965 ARGHYA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003442 SAHIL SEIKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002978 ASHIBUL MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003239 NASIBUL KARIKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401008533 TANOY MITRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003101 IBRAHIM HOSEN SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003456 SAMIRUDDIN SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003582 SUBHAM DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003476 SANDIP MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003521 SHUBHAYU BHATTACHARYYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003212 MOBARAK SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003668 YADIL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003035 CHANDNI HARIJAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003020 BINAPANI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003027 BOBY KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003377 RIMA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501003173 MAHAMAYA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002967 ARJU KHATOON 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003303 PRIYA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002979 ASHIS DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301007014 RAKHI SHIL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003534 SK MUDDASIR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301001735 WASIM SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401005173 NATISA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003412 ROSHNI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202301006589 MILI SUTRADHAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301007108 RINKITA BARMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006526 MANABI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003565 SOUMI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008494 SUSMITA SARDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007528 OHANI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY ECONOMICS Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007773 RAKHI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301005871 ANWESHA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007781 RAMA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003465 SAMSUNESHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003362 RANI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202205001253 ANURADHA HALDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202301006123 CHAINA MAJUMDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003435 SAHANA PARVIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY GEOGRAPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007482 NANDITA BAIDYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006003 BAISAKHI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007157 JESHMINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007537 PALLABI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006532 MANDIRA DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301007225 SADHANA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006603 MITA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007884 RIYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202501002939 ANIMA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003310 PRIYANKA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202301007617 SRABANI PATRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003150 KEYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003604 SUMANA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202401007898 RIYA ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003592 SUHANA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007897 RIYA PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008544 TAPASI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003430 SABNAM SALEHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008224 SK MOINUDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007221 KARTICK MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301005878 ARABINDA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003100 HUSAMADDIN SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301006578 MD SARIFUDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007384 SASTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007301 MAHADEB PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007917 RONI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008155 SHAHIN SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY SANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008103 SANTANU CHAKRABORTY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008213 SK AKASHUDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008397 SUJOY DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007432 MOU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007799 RANI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301005723 ABHIJIT BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006273 HASEN MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007678 PRIYANSHU DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007119 RITAM SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007270 KUNAL BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008203 SIDDHARTHA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003068 DIPON DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003284 PRAKASH GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003519 SHRABAN KRISHNA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003434 SAHADAT MIDDE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301006081 BISWARUP SUTRADHAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003249 NIRMAL BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003630 SURYA PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003192 MASA RUL MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003207 MIHIR PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003581 SUBHAJIT ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003507 SAYANTA ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202401007081 GOPINATH DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003530 SK IMRAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPHISTORY ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002930 AMINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003486 SANIA SULTANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003176 MAIMUNA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003593 SUITY RAKSHIT 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003229 NACHMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003659 TITHI PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003513 SHABANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003643 SWAPNA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003492 SANJINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003397 RITTIKA BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003653 TANUSREE CHANDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002957 ANUSHREE DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003074 DIYA DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003563 SONALI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003268 PAYEL MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003256 PANCHAMI HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003011 BEAUTY DHARA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003010 BARSHA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003401 RIYA DATTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003318 PROTIVA DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003491 SANIYA YESMIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002916 AHANA BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003254 PALLABI HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003554 SOMA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003274 PINKI SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002938 ANGSHU DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003127 JIT MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003589 SUDIPTA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401008424 SUMANA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007278 LAKSHMI GAIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006357 JINNATUNNESA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003323 PUJA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007500 NASRIN SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007060 FALGUNI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY Female Backlog
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B.A. 202401008150 SELINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007701 PURNIMA PRADHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Backlog

B.A. 202301006476 LAKSHMI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007341 MANIRUL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301006324 JANMENJOY DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY GEOGRAPHY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008411 SUMAN BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY SANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003498 SARADA HALDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202301007632 SUBHADIP DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007621 SRIJEEB GOSWAMI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003038 CHITTARANJAN MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401006650 ALAMIN SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003369 RAZIA SULTANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003262 PAROMITA DALUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003489 SANIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003410 ROHINI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003392 RINKI DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003071 DISHA MANDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003610 SUMONA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003273 PINKI SINGHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003627 SURIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002963 ARATI MAJUMDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003363 RANI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003221 MOUSUMI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003609 SUMITA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003461 SAMPITA NAYEK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003184 MAMATA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002953 ANKITA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003418 RUMA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003396 RISHA MAHAJAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002975 ARUNDHUTI MAJUMDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003437 SAHANARA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003131 JOYITA DUTTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003403 RIYA VISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCESANSKRIT POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003460 SAMPITA MODAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003387 RIMPA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003000 AYESHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular



Page : 19/36 KATWA COLLEGE

Semester - I Exam 2025
Date: 05-01-2026

Course 

Code
Registration No Student Name NEP program Major Subject Minor Subject

MDC / IDC 

Subject
AEC SEC VAC Gender

Exam 

Category

B.A. 202501003040 DALIA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003528 SIYA DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003545 SNEHA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003402 RIYA DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003247 NILUFAR YASMIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003208 MILI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003157 KOYEL MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003162 KUMKUM SINGH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003624 SURANJANA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003382 RIMA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003389 RINI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003515 SHIBNATH PANDIT 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003261 PARNAVO BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003596 SUKANTA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002940 ANIMESH BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002925 AKIBUR SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003522 SHUBHO RAJBANSHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301001637 SAYED ANWAR SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301001393 ABDUL KARIM GANI SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003595 SUJIT RAJBANSHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003196 MD IMRAN SEIKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003638 SUVENDU DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003504 SAYAN BALA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002919 AKASH DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003579 SUBHADIP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003569 SOUMIK MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003240 NASIM MALLIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003295 PRITAM HAWLADAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003415 RUDRARAJ CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003510 SEAV MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501002990 ATAUL RAHAMAN DAFADAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003174 MAHAMMAD EKBAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401008173 SHILAJIT DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003505 SAYAN DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003622 SURAJ MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003122 JEET SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202501003118 JEET CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003477 SANDIP MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003047 DEBDUT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301001663 SK SAJIDUR RAHAMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003597 SUKCHAND MALLICK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003449 SALMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003076 DIYA SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003560 SONALI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003300 PRITY HALDAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003189 MANDIRA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002977 ASHA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003413 ROZINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003584 SUBHARAJIT DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003661 TONMOY MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003570 SOUMODEEP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003641 SWADHIN MODAK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301001657 SK FAJLE KARIM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401006933 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008247 SNIGDHA PRAMANIK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008062 SANGITA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008121 SATHI KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007412 MOMENA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003400 RIYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007295 MADHUMITA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003356 RAKHI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002966 ARJINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007600 PIU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003271 PINKI DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007343 MANISHA GARAI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008282 SONIYA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003215 MONISHA PRODHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003388 RINA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401007461 MUNMUN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006952 BULTI HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006925 BRISTI GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008170 SHIBNATH MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog
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B.A. 202401007071 GANESH CHANDRA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007621 PRANAB SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202301007174 ROUNAK DALAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008131 SAYAN KUMAR PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE POLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007471 NABIB CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE ECONOMICS Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008154 SHABAZ KHAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007477 NANDALAL DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007902 ROHAN DOME 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007764 RAKESH GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008096 SANJU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003316 PROSEN DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003057 DIBYENDU GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003296 PRITAM PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003290 PRATYUSHA KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003394 RINKI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003075 DIYA GUIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003266 PAYEL BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003264 PARUL DAWN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002974 ARPITA MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003006 BANTY MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003245 NEHA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003050 DEBOLINA GOSWAMI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003558 SONALI BARUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003182 MAMAN DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501002962 APURBA ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003493 SANJIT ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003536 SK RAJ 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401007622 PRANITA CHATTOPADHYAY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006702 ANISHA CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006788 ARUNA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008545 TAPASI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008182 SHRABANI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008484 SUSMITA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401007569 PARNA ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006869 BEAUTY GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006723 ANKITA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog
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B.A. 202401008460 SURJYA KANTA SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003110 ISHWAR GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401006949 BROJOGOPAL BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007757 RAJIB SOREN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY SANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202401007570 PARTHA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Male Backlog

B.A. 202401006982 DEBAPRIYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202401006993 DEBI SINGHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT Female Backlog

B.A. 202501002973 ARPAN SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301006206 DIPESH BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202501002997 AYAN MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401008768 AMINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP HISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401009183 TRISHA BEJ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Female Backlog

B.A. 202301006790 PAYEL KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP GEOGRAPHY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008914 MANIJA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202401009124 SPANDITA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008779 ANISH GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP BENGALI Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003857 HIYA SWAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003975 SANIA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004044 TRISHA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003950 RUMAISA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003974 SANGITA RAJWAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003890 MOSAMMAT SABNUR KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004045 UNNATI PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003978 SATHI KARMAKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004034 SWASTIKA BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003860 ISHA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003834 BRISTI MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004000 SOUMI CHATTERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003940 RIMA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003877 KRISHNA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003976 SASTIKA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003942 RIMI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003801 ANANYA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003981 SAYANTI SAMANTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003956 SABIYA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003840 CHUMKI DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501003900 NARGISH PARVIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003983 SHABNAM SHIULI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003948 RUBAI KUNDU 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003985 SHANILA ARIF 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003947 ROKEBA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003839 CHANDRIMA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003969 SAMPITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004042 TITHI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003973 SANGITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003960 SAHIDA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003915 PAYEL GUIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003957 SABNURNESA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003971 SANANDA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003918 PIU GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003943 RINKU HALDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004030 SURAVI SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004027 SUNITA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003949 RUDRAPRIYA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003916 PAYEL MODAK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003914 PAYEL DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202201007656 LABANI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003875 KOYEL HAZRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003931 RAJASHREE PRODHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003831 BEAUTY DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003961 SAHINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003812 ANKITA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003836 BUSHRA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004013 SUBHDRA PRODHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003892 MOUMITA SEN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003905 NILESH SEN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003807 ANKITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003864 JEET PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003869 KEYA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003945 RISHA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003862 JANNATUNNESA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003827 AYESHA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501004005 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003808 ANKITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003897 NANDITA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003913 PARAMITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004023 SUMANA BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003843 DEBOPRIYA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003859 INDRAJIT HALDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003866 KABITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003847 DISHA DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004015 SUDIP SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003789 ADITI BAG 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004009 SUBHADIP GARAI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003845 DEEP CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003926 PURNENDU TARAFDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501024688 SAHIL KHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003788 ABHIJIT BHATTACHARYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBENGALI GEOGRAPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202301005904 ARNAB MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPECONOMICS Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003794 AL RAJIBUL ISLAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003871 KHANDEKAR NASHEETA PARVIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004040 TANISHA NASHRIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003882 MD ASIF MALLICK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003815 ANNAPURNA MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003953 RUPANJANA BARICK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003992 SIDDHESWAR GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003848 DISHA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004014 SUBHRODEEP MISRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003822 ARPAN PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501004017 SUDIPTA GUPTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH PHILOSOPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004004 SOURAV DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501004035 SWASTIKA DAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH PHILOSOPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003793 AKASH GHOSHAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501004043 TIYASA CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003806 ANKHI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003846 DIPANNITA BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003786 AANAN MALIHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003799 ANAMITRA CHATTERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202501003881 MANDIRA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003825 ATIFA SERIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003835 BRISTI MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH GEOGRAPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003922 PRIYA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003951 RUPA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003970 SAMPURNA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003816 ANUPRIYA CHOWDHURY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003817 APSARA ROY CHOWDHURY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003996 SNEHA PRAMANIK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003938 RIKTA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003898 NAPHISA PARVIN KHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004038 TANAJ RAHAMAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003924 PROMITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003962 SAHINUR KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003852 DIYA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003805 ANJU KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003946 RISHITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004007 SRIJA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004036 SWASTIKA DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004041 TANZILA YASMIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003998 SOHELI PARVIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003930 RAJASHREE BALA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003868 KANIJ E ILAH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003910 PAPIA GARAI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003791 ADITYA PAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003920 PREETAM GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003987 SHATADAL PRAMANIK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003999 SOMASREE GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004012 SUBHANA SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401002105 NASIMA NASRIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008917 MAYUKH RAHAMAN MOLLA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003798 ANAMIKA MALLICK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003820 ARINDAM DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003912 PARAMITA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003903 NIBEDITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004029 SUPARNA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501003908 NISHA MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004037 SWATI DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003995 SMRITI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004001 SOUMILY MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003872 KHUSHI SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003928 PUSHPENDU BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003883 MD SARIF SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401008833 CHANDRIMA HALDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH Female Backlog

B.A. 202501003921 PRITY PANDIT 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003792 AKASH GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401008977 PRIYANKA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004049 WOAHIDA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH GEOGRAPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003863 JAYABRATA CHANDRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003977 SATHI DEWAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPENGLISH BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004003 SOURADIPTA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003884 MILI NATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003991 SHRIYA SINGH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003986 SHARMILA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003952 RUPAM HAZRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003906 NILIMA SWAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004025 SUNANDA ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004006 SREYA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003927 PUSHKAR ADHIKARY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003984 SHAMIMA AFROZ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003861 ITI DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003896 MRINMOY GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003893 MOUPRIYA MUKHERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003939 RIM KHEARU 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003911 PAPIYA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003867 KAMRUN NESA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003803 ANISHA KUNDU 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003797 AMRITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003832 BIKRAM ADHIKARI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003876 KRISHNA MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003958 SAHANASH PARVIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003979 SAYAN GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.A. 202501003967 SAMIMA SULTANA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003887 MONALI MAHANTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003989 SHILPA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003932 RAJAT DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPGEOGRAPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI GEOGRAPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003833 BINITA DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004019 SUHANA ANAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004024 SUMANA CHANDRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003865 JOYETA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003855 FARHATUNNESHA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003880 MANAMI SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003800 ANANYA DAWN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003809 ANKITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003965 SAMATA MIDYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003844 DEBOSMITA MOHANTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003824 ARPITA MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003935 REHENA BEGUM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004016 SUDIPA CHATTERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003878 KUSHAL PRAMANIK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003849 DISHA KUNDU 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY BENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003954 RUPSA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003873 KOUSTAV DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003941 RIMA SIL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003891 MOTINUL HASAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003811 ANKITA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003936 REJAUL HOQUE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202201008479 SAPTAMI SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003821 ARITRA BILASH THAKUR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003853 DRISTI TALUKDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003909 NITYANANDA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003959 SAHELI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003994 SK KAMARUJZAMAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003990 SHRABANI HAZRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003925 PURABI BAIRAGYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003982 SENHA PANDIT 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003964 SAKINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003894 MOUSUMI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501003854 FAHIMA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004051 ZULFA BINTA JAKIR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003790 ADITI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004010 SUBHADIP PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501004018 SUDISHA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003796 AMINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003826 AYESA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003787 ABDUL MAJID 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003837 CHANDRA DEV PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003829 BARSHA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202401008966 PRAMY REJ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008876 JAHIRUDDIN KHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202401008948 OMMIKULSUM KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Female Backlog

B.A. 202401008871 IKBAL AMED SEKH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY Male Backlog

B.A. 202501003804 ANIT PRODHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003838 CHANDRASHI MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPHISTORY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004002 SOUMITA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004039 TANIMA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003810 ANKITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003813 ANKITA PRAMANIK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004050 ZAHIRUNNISA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003988 SHILPA GANAI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003856 HAFIZA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003888 MONIDIPA HALDER 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003907 NISHA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003886 MOLLIKA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003904 NIHA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004022 SUMAN PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501004021 SUJIT DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501004026 SUNIT DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHILOSOPHY ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI PHILOSOPHYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003818 ARCHANA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003997 SOHELI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003851 DISHA TRIVEDY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003850 DISHA MAHALDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003934 RAJOSHREE DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003980 SAYANI DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.A. 202501003917 PINKI BHATTACHARYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004031 SUSMITA BHATTACHARJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004046 USHAGNI HAZRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003901 NASRIN KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003968 SAMIRUL SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003966 SAMIMA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003879 LIPIKA CHUNARI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE PHILOSOPHY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004028 SUNITA RAJBANSHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003874 KOYEL GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003828 AZHARUDDIN SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202501003972 SANCHAITA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003895 MOUSUMI SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003889 MONOJIT CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE ENGLISH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.A. 202401009013 RISTA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE Female Backlog

B.A. 202501004032 SUSMITA PATRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPOLITICAL SCIENCE HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI POLITICAL SCIENCEENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501004033 SUSMITA PRAMANIK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003814 ANKITA ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003795 AMBIKA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003923 PRIYANKA MAZUMDAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003902 NIBEDITA BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003841 DEBAKI SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT HISTORY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.A. 202501003899 NARAYANI BAIRAGYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPSANSKRIT BENGALI ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI SANSKRIT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Com. 202501003672 PAPAI DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Com. 202501003671 ANIK DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Com. 202301007922 SATYAJIT BHASKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT Male Backlog

B.Com. 202301007915 AFIF ZAMAN SHAIKH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT Male Backlog

B.Com. 202501004055 SOUMAJIT SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Com. 202501004056 SUBHOSHREE DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Com. 202501004054 ROHIT PRASAD 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT MATHEMATICSBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Com. 202501004053 NUR ISLAM SEIKH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Com. 202501004052 DEBENDRA PRASAD SINGHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Com. 202301007916 AKASH MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT Male Backlog

B.Com. 202501004058 SUVAM PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Com. 202501004057 SUDIP GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT MATHEMATICSBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Com. 202401024946 SK MAINUL HASSAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCEBENGALI ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENTENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003716 MD ASIF SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.Sc. 202501003782 TUHINA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003674 AMRITA NANDI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003780 TITHI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003728 PAPIYA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY HISTORY BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003720 MEHERUNNESSA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003710 KOYEL GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003733 RAJA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003683 ARNAB ROY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009229 DEEP DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003779 SURYAKANTA DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003736 RENUKA MAHANTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003778 SUMIT PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICSBENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003724 MUSKAN BEGUM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003682 ARNAB CHANDRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003760 SHYAMAL MAJUMDER 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY GEOGRAPHYBENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003777 SUMAN GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003772 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003677 ANKIT DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003688 BIPAN SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003765 SK SAHIDULLAH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003701 JAHIRUL ISLAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003764 SK MD WAZED ALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003743 RUPSA MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202301008174 SUHANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY Female Backlog

B.Sc. 202501003774 SUBRATA DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003741 RUBEL SK 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPBOTANY PHYSIOLOGY MATHEMATICSBENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003734 RAJARSHI BANERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003773 SUBHANKAR DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003763 SK MD SAEED UDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003692 DEBATAMA CHATTERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003691 DEBANAN DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003776 SUKARNA GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003750 SAIKAT MUKHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS BENGALI BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003770 SOUVIK ADHIKARI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003771 SUBHAJIT BHATTACHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPELECTRONICS PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI ELECTRONICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003730 PRITAM DEBNATH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPELECTRONICS PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI ELECTRONICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.Sc. 202501003707 KAZI JUMMAN ISLAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003702 JASIM KHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003675 ANIRBAN GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY HISTORY BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003722 MONI RUZZAMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003712 MAHAMMAD FERDOS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003775 SUDIPA BARUI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003686 BIKRAM SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003721 MILAN PAUL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003687 BILKISH KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003706 KARTICK GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003693 DEBJYOTI PAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS GEOGRAPHYBENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003689 CHANDRADEEP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003731 PURNIMA BHADRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008662 MD SAIFUDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202401008639 DEEP KUMAR PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202501003705 KARTICK CHAUDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008710 SAMIM MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202501003766 SNEHA CHOWDHURY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003754 SATHI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003745 SAGNIK BISWAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003713 MAHAMMAD MAHSEEN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003739 RIYA PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003704 KARIMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003759 SHRIMOYEE DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003697 IMRAN SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003752 SANIYA SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003700 IPSITA SADHU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003747 SAHIN AHAMED 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003717 MD MAFIUL ISLAM 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003681 ANKITA KARMAKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003761 SK JALAL UDDIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003725 NASIMA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003680 ANKITA DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003699 INDRANIL GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003751 SAMRAT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003718 MD OSAMA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.Sc. 202501003715 MANGALDWIP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003703 JYOTIRMOY SAMANTA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003749 SAIFUDDIN PARVEZ 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003678 ANKIT SARKAR 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008614 ABHINANDAN BAIRAGYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202401008734 SOHAM DAS 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202401008625 ANISH SINHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202501003695 DHRUBAJYOTI SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003719 MD SABIR ALI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003762 SK MD RAFIULLA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003767 SOHANA PARVIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003723 MOUNITA MUKHERJEE 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003679 ANKITA BHATTACHARYA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003694 DEVKISHORE MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003768 SOHANA SULTANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003685 BARNALI MONDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003742 RUPAM SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003696 FIRDOUS SEIKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003690 CHAYAN DEY 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003758 SHOHANA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003753 SANNYASHI MAJHI 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003737 RIMI PAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003748 SAHINOZE SULTANA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003711 KOYEL SAHA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003673 ADITI MANDAL 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003732 PUSPITA HAZRA 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003698 INDRAJIT GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003783 TUHINA PARVIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003738 RIYA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003756 SHAHI SHARMIN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003785 YASMIN KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003784 UMESH TUDU 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003746 SAHIL SEKH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003769 SOUMYADIP GHOSH 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003709 KAZI TAHSINUR RAHMAN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501003744 RUPSHA KHATUN 3-Year Degree Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.Sc. 202401009264 MOSAMMAT SHINE SABNAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP MATHEMATICS Female Backlog

B.Sc. 202301008019 JAHIRUL HOQUE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUP MATHEMATICS Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202501004149 RUPSA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004141 PUSHPITA BAIRAGYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004089 BIDISHA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004184 URMY GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004071 ANITA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004174 SURUPA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004166 SOUMYA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004086 AYAN MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY PHYSIOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004169 SOYEL RANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004076 ARITRA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004093 BISHNU GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004133 PAYEL BHATTACHARYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004120 MINARUL SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004116 MAYMUNAH KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004136 POULAMI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004145 RANIT CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004179 SYED IMRAN KAISAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009247 KANKANA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY PHYSIOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004073 ANKIT BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004143 RAHUL SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPBOTANY CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004158 SHAIKH SHAHIDUL ISLAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004168 SOVA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004104 IMRAN SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004146 RIYA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004175 SUSMITA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004060 ABDUL HAMID 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004177 SWASTHIKA DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004159 SK RAMJAN ALI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004170 SUBHRA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004118 MD SARFORAJ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004139 PRIYANTAN GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004138 PRITAM SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004125 NAJMINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPCHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI CHEMISTRYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004063 AKSHAY LAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular
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B.Sc. 202501004075 ARIN MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004148 RUPAM CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004150 SAHIL SEIKH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004121 MONOMOY THAKUR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004079 ARUNABHA BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004064 AMITA PAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004105 JANNATUL FIRDOUS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004137 PRADIP KUMAR NANDI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004106 JEET GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS GEOGRAPHYBENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004144 RANADIP PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS GEOGRAPHYBENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004176 SUSNATA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004161 SOUGATA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS BENGALI BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004061 AFRIDI MALLICK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH BENGALI MATHEMATICSENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009258 MD MOYAJJEM HOSSAIN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202401009259 MD NURUL IZA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202401009310 SAPNA ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Female Backlog

B.Sc. 202401009316 SEKH SOHAG PARVEZ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPMATHEMATICS Male Backlog

B.Sc. 202501004171 SUBHRO DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004181 TANIYA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004090 BIPASHA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004129 NANNI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004152 SAMPRITI DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004156 SAYAN DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004070 ANISHA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004163 SOUMENDRANATH BHATTACHARYA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS ELECTRONICS ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004099 DONA NASKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004084 ATREYEE DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS ELECTRONICS BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004098 DISHA SHARMA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004157 SAYAN DEY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS ELECTRONICS BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004068 ANIRBAN ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS GEOGRAPHYBENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004094 DEBNATH PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004087 BABAI SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS MATHEMATICS BENGALI BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004140 PUJA CHATTERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009295 SABUR SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSICS ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004127 NANDINI CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY HISTORY BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004062 AISHI SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.Sc. 202501004065 AMRITA DUTTA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004072 ANJUMONOWARA MAHABUB 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004154 SANSTHITA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004128 NANDITA BANERJEE 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004069 ANISH SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004097 DISHA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004095 DIPANNITA DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004077 ARKA MAJHI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004085 AVIJIT PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004180 TAMANNA SABNAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004126 NAJMUNNESA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004096 DIPANWITA SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004185 ZINAT FARHA ALI 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004101 GULSAN CHOWDHURY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004151 SAINA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004083 ASMITA CHATTARAJ 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004130 NASRIN SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004100 FAIJUL ISLAM SK 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004112 MAFIJUL ISLAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004107 KAKULI DEBNATH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004091 BIPASHA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004183 UMMEHANI KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004114 MANAMI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004132 PAYAL PANDA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004123 MOUMITA SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401008643 FARHAD MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPPHYSIOLOGY ZOOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI PHYSIOLOGYENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004178 SWASTIKA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202401009205 ANTARA ROY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004122 MOULI GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004080 ASHIMANANDA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004155 SATYAM DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004131 NEHA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004164 SOUMILI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004111 LISA DAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004066 ANINDITA KAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004165 SOUMITA GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular
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B.Sc. 202501004110 KOUSHAMBI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004115 MARIA SULTANA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202301001269 MD SAYAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004067 ANIRBAN GHOSH 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004092 BIPUL SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY HISTORY BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004167 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004074 ANKITA PATRA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004162 SOUMALI BISWAS 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004182 TISA MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004081 ASHMA PARVEEN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004134 PIU PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004135 POPI SARKAR 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004173 SUHANA SABNAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004088 BAIBHAV SAHA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004119 MD UMAIRUL ISLAM 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004082 ASMA KHATUN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY POLITICAL SCIENCEBENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004160 SOMNATH MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY ENGLISH BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004078 ARPITA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular

B.Sc. 202201017958 ARITRA PAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004124 NAJIRUL MOLLA 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004103 IMRAN KHAN 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONMale Regular

B.Sc. 202501004117 MAYURI MONDAL 4-Year Honours Programme under CCFUPZOOLOGY BOTANY BENGALI BENGALI ZOOLOGY ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE / EDUCATIONFemale Regular


